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3M™ Pneumatic Power Tools for Right-Angle Systems, 1.5 HP

A new class of power and performance
The new 3M™ Pneumatic Power Tools for Right-Angle  
Disc Systems are at the top of their weight class for 
horsepower, durability and ease of use. 

•  High power-to-weight ratio

•  Durable construction

•  Low vibration
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3M™ Pneumatic Power Tools for Right-Angle Systems, 1.5 HP

More power –
and more parts per hour
Get more done in a day with 3M™ Pneumatic 
Power Tools for Right-Angle Disc Systems

Lightweight but rugged, these new 1.5 hp power tools are designed  
with a high power-to-weight ratio to help operators get more work done –  
more easily and in less time.  

3M Pneumatic Power Tools for Right-Angle Disc Systems are lightweight 
and easy to use throughout your shop. Low vibration and an ergonomic 
design lighten the workload on your operators. And with more power 
under the hood, these long-lasting tools can withstand potentially 
thousands of hours of use, even in demanding applications.

    •  High power, high torque
    •  Low vibration
    •  Durable construction

Description
UPC

(051141-)
Tool Diameter 

inches (mm)
Motor 
HP (W)

Max
RPM

Weight
pounds (kg)

Length
inches (mm)

Height
inches (mm)

Air Inlet Thread  
(inches)

Exhaust
Direction

3M™ Grinder 
28824 28824-6

4.5 – 5
(115 – 125)

1.5 
(1120)

12,000

5.29 
(2.4)

11 
(279)

4.13
(105)

1/2 FNPT Side3M™ Sander 
28825 28825-3

4.85 
(2.2)

4
(102)

3M™ Cutoff  
Wheel Tool  

28826
28826-0

5.51 
(2.5)

4.38
(111)

Three configurations. One powerful tool.

Optimized for use with 
3M™ Cubitron™ II Abrasives (4 ½–5" diameter)

    •  Easier maintenance
    •  Spindle lock feature


