Less Weight, More NUSC e

A new class of power and performance

The new 3M[™] Pneumatic Power Tools for Right-Angle Disc Systems are at the top of their weight class for horsepower, durability and ease of use.

- High power-to-weight ratio
- Durable construction
- Low vibration





More power – and more parts per hour

Get more done in a day with 3M[™] Pneumatic **Power Tools for Right-Angle Disc Systems**

Lightweight but rugged, these new 1.5 hp power tools are designed with a high power-to-weight ratio to help operators get more work done more easily and in less time.

3M Pneumatic Power Tools for Right-Angle Disc Systems are lightweight and easy to use throughout your shop. Low vibration and an ergonomic design lighten the workload on your operators. And with more power under the hood, these long-lasting tools can withstand potentially thousands of hours of use, even in demanding applications.

- High power, high torque
- Low vibration
- Easier maintenance Spindle lock feature
- Durable construction



Optimized for use with 3M[™] Cubitron[™] II Abrasives (4 ½–5" diameter)

Three configurations. One powerful tool.

_ 1	Description	UPC (051141-)	Tool Diameter inches (mm)	Motor HP (W)	Max RPM	Weight pounds (kg)	Length inches (mm)	Height inches (mm)	Air Inlet Thread (inches)	Exhaust Direction
	3M [™] Grinder 28824	28824-6				5.29 (2.4)		4.13 (105)		
	3M [™] Sander 28825	28825-3	4.5 – 5 (115 – 125)	1.5 (1120)	12,000	4.85 (2.2)	11 (279)	4 (102)	1/2 FNPT	Side
	3M [™] Cutoff Wheel Tool 28826	28826-0				5.51 (2.5)		4.38 (111)		

Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer: Many factors beyond 3M's control and uniquely within user's knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular application. User is solely responsible for evaluating the 3M product and determining whether it is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user's method of application. Unless an additional warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature, 3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product. 3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM OR USAGE OF TRADE. If the 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M's option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price. Limitation of Liability: Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.



Abrasive Systems Division 3M Center, Building 223-6S-03 St. Paul, MN 55144-1000 1-866-279-1235 www.3M.com/abrasives

Please recycle. Printed in USA. © 3M 2015. All rights reserved. Issued: 1/15 10242HB 61-5002-8391-8